1%, Prize €10,000:
2, Prize €5,000:
34, Prize €3,000:
4th, Prize €1,500:
5th, Prize €1,500:

6th. Prize €1,000:

7th. Prize €500:

8th, Prize €500:

9th, Prize €500:

10,

11,

12th

13,

14,

15th,

16,

17,

18,

19,

20,

21,

22nd,

23,

24,

25t,

26,

27th

28,

29,

30th,

31,

32nd,

33,

34th,

35t,

Prize €500:

Prize €500:

. Prize €500:

Prize €500:

Prize €500:

Prize €500:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

. Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Laois GAA All County Clubs Members Draw on Friday 1. April - Result Sheet.

No 031

No. 098

No. 223

No. 011

No. 149

No 256

No 852

No 006

No 060

No 105

No 007

No 013

No 040

No 208

No 214

No 023

No 185

No 030

No 175

No 121

No 039

No 1187

No 171

No 062

No 184

No 102

No 358

No 295

No 279

No 012

No 129

No 043

No 089

No 005

No 145

Noel Loughlin
Michael Giltrap
James Kilbride
George Conroy
David Thornton
Collette Lyons

Michael O’Donnell

Matt & Deirdre Fitzgerald & FamilY

John Phelan

Eamon Duff

Joe O’Connor

Dan Dunne

Lir McdOnald
Brendan Gavin
Matthew Dunne Auctioneers
Karen Shiel

Laois Ladies Football
Paschal Bergin

Ger Cuddy

Patsy Deegan

Tom Breen

Donna Lyons

JJ & Catherine McEvoy
Nicholas Scully
Janet Bennett

Aaron Dowling
Odhran Gallagher
John O’Brien

Joe Walsh

John & Margaret Lee
Grainne Coogan
Liam Breen

John Phelan

Vincent Mollloy

Brian & Una O’Neill

Rathdowney GAA
Barrowhouse GAA
St Joseph’s GAA
Clonad GAA
O’Dempsey’s GAA
Ballyroan Abbey GAA
Portarlington GAA
Barrowhosue GAA
Borris in Ossory Kilcotton GAA
Colt Gaa
Timahoe GAA
St Joseph’s GAA
Ballinakill GAA
Portlaoise GAA

Emo GAA
Shanahoe GAA
Annanough GAA
The Harps GAA
Castletown GAA
The Rock GAA
Portlaoise GAA
Portarlington GAA
Stradbally GAA
Camross GAA
Portarlington GAA
The Rock GAA
O’Dempsey’s GAA
Stradbally GAA
Portlaoise GAA
Clonaslee St Manmans GAA
Shanahoe GAA
Portlaoise GAA
Kyle GAA
Graiguecullen GAA

Portlaoise GAA



