Laois GAA All County Clubs Members Draw on Friday 1st. April - Result Sheet.

1 st . Prize €10,000:	No 031	Noel Loughlin	Rathdowney GAA
2 nd . Prize €5,000:	No. 098	Michael Giltrap	Barrowhouse GAA
3 rd . Prize €3,000:	No. 223	James Kilbride	St Joseph's GAA
4 th . Prize €1,500:	No. 011	George Conroy	Clonad GAA
5 th . Prize €1,500:	No. 149	David Thornton	O'Dempsey's GAA
6 th . Prize €1,000:	No 256	Collette Lyons	Ballyroan Abbey GAA
7 th . Prize €500:	No 852	Michael O'Donnell	Portarlington GAA
8 th . Prize €500:	No 006	Matt & Deirdre Fitzgerald & Fa	milY Barrowhosue GAA
9 th . Prize €500:	No 060	John Phelan	Borris in Ossory Kilcotton GAA
10 th . Prize €500:	No 105	Eamon Duff	Colt Gaa
11 th . Prize €500:	No 007	Joe O'Connor	Timahoe GAA
12 th . Prize €500:	No 013	Dan Dunne	St Joseph's GAA
13 th . Prize €500:	No 040	Lir McdOnald	Ballinakill GAA
14 th . Prize €500:	No 208	Brendan Gavin	Portlaoise GAA
15 th . Prize €500:	No 214	Matthew Dunne Auctioneers	Emo GAA
16 th . Prize €250:	No 023	Karen Shiel	Shanahoe GAA
17 th . Prize €250:	No 185	Laois Ladies Football	Annanough GAA
18 th . Prize €250:	No 030	Paschal Bergin	The Harps GAA
19 th . Prize €250:	No 175	Ger Cuddy	Castletown GAA
20 th . Prize €250:	No 121	Patsy Deegan	The Rock GAA
21 st . Prize €250:	No 039	Tom Breen	Portlaoise GAA
22 nd . Prize €250:	No 1187	Donna Lyons	Portarlington GAA
23 rd . Prize €250:	No 171	JJ & Catherine McEvoy	Stradbally GAA
24 th . Prize €250:	No 062	Nicholas Scully	Camross GAA
25 th . Prize €250:	No 184	Janet Bennett	Portarlington GAA
26 th . Prize €250:	No 102	Aaron Dowling	The Rock GAA
27 th . Prize €250:	No 358	Odhran Gallagher	O'Dempsey's GAA
28 th . Prize €250:	No 295	John O'Brien	Stradbally GAA
29 th . Prize €250:	No 279	Joe Walsh	Portlaoise GAA
30 th . Prize €250:	No 012	John & Margaret Lee	Clonaslee St Manmans GAA
31 st . Prize €250:	No 129	Grainne Coogan	Shanahoe GAA
32 nd . Prize €250:	No 043	Liam Breen	Portlaoise GAA
33 rd . Prize €250:	No 089	John Phelan	Kyle GAA
34 th . Prize €250:	No 005	Vincent Mollloy	Graiguecullen GAA
35 th . Prize €250:	No 145	Brian & Una O'Neill	Portlaoise GAA